
Delta

Road and street luminaires are used for 
highway, street and street lighting. It 
has a strong body that is resistant to 
weather conditions and crushing, and it 
has good cooling with heat conduction. 
 
Street lighting fixtures resolve different 
needs with lens types at different 
angles. 

Technical Details

Technical Features

L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N S

DLTG1

DLTG2

DLTG3

DLTG4

DLTG5

Delta Gear 1

Delta Gear 2

Delta Gear 3

Delta Gear 4

Delta Gear 5

60

80

100

120

140

7200

9600

12000

14400

16800

Item Power(W) Description Number of LED Light Output (Lm) Dimensions (mm)

Warranty :

Lamp Type :

Housing :

Glass :

Optics :

IP : 

Kelvin :

CRI :

Led Lifetime :

Power Supply :

Op. Temp. :

5 Years

Power LED

Aluminium

5mm Tempered

Lens

65

3000-4000-6000

>80

50.000 h

110-240V 50-60Hz

-20°C / +45°C

Quality Certificiate RoHS ISO

Street Luminaire  »

 

24

36

48

60

60

www.edealight.com

  

      
 

    

 
      

          
      
     

 
 

 

         

              
    

 
               

   

               

      
      
         

    

      
             

      
        

        
        

        

 

        
        

  

         

 

            

         

        
        

      
     

           
      

      
      
      
     
      
     

            

  

      
   

 

         
      

      
    

        
      

         
      

        
      

      
    

 

                  

 

             
      

      
    

    
      

        
        

 

 

 
      
    

        
        

  

      
        

        

      

         

      
    

 

 
        

        

                    

517-219-53

517-219-53

517-219-53

517-219-53

517-219-53

        
      

            
       

      
   
              
     
      

        

Edea Elektrik Aydınlatma Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti.
Head Office & Factory
İkitelli OSB Mah. Dersan A Blok Sk. Trios 2023, A Blok No:1, İç Kapı No:47 
34490 Başakşehir / İstanbul / Türkiye
Phone: +90 212 812 03 27 E-mail: info@edealight.com

!"#$%&'() ! 2026 by Edea Elektrik Aydınlatma Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti.

  
   

     
                            

Catalog
Scan to View


