



Road and street luminaires are used for highway, street and street lighting. It has a strong body that is resistant to weather conditions and crushing, and it has good cooling with heat conduction.

Street lighting fixtures resolve different needs with lens types at different angles.

Technical Details

Item	Power(W)	Description	Number of LED	Light Output (Lm)	Dimensions (mm)
DLTG1	60	Delta Gear 1	24	7200	517-219-53
DLTG2	80	Delta Gear 2	36	9600	517-219-53
DLTG3	100	Delta Gear 3	48	12000	517-219-53
DLTG4	120	Delta Gear 4	60	14400	517-219-53
DLTG5	140	Delta Gear 5	60	16800	517-219-53

Technical Features

Warranty	: 5 Years
Lamp Type	: Power LED
Housing	: Aluminium
Glass	: 5mm Tempered
Optics	: Lens
IP	: 65
Kelvin	: 3000-4000-6000
CRI	: >80
Led Lifetime	: 50.000 h
Power Supply	: 110-240V 50-60Hz
Op. Temp.	: -20°C / +45°C

Quality Certificate



RoHS

ISO

Scan to View
Catalog



www.edealight.com

Edea Elektrik Aydınlatma Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti.

Head Office & Factory

İkitelli OSB Mah. Dersan A Blok Sk. Trios 2023, A Blok No:1, İç Kapı No:47

34490 Başakşehir / İstanbul / Türkiye

Phone: +90 212 812 03 27 E-mail: info@edealight.com

Copyright © 2026 by Edea Elektrik Aydınlatma Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti.